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Insc.

37138
37269
37315
37257
37268
37308
37297
37129
37231
37276
37281
37302
37323

Data/Hora Emissao: 02/12/2019 - 11:16h

Divulgacao da Classificacao Final

Nome

LIGIA NUNES DE MORAIS RIBEIRO
NABIL CHAIA

TALITA ALMEIDA VIDA DE BRITO
LUCIOLA LUCENA DE SOUSA

SONIA MARIA ZANETT]

CLEO THOMAS GABRIEL VILELA MENEGAZ TEIXEIRA PIRES
BRUNO SANCHES DE LIMA

KAMILA PEREIRA CARDOSO

JULIANA RICARDO DE SOUZA

DIEGO DAVID PINZON MORENO
DENISE OSIRO

ELVER JUAN DE DIOS MITMA PILLACA
GABRIELA CORDEIRO SILVA
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Condhnas

Nota N?ta
Andlise da A:Iallse e Nota Classificacao
Titulacdo ano de Final
Trabalho
10.00 8.07 18.0700  1° Lugar
7.87 9.67 17.5400  2° Lugar
7.60 8.61 16.2100  3°Lugar
9.95 4.66 14.6100 Reprovado
7.33 7.05 14.3800  4° Lugar
6.80 - 6.8000 Reprovado
5.43 - 5.4300 Reprovado
4.89 - 4.8900 Reprovado
0.65 0.6500 Reprovado
Eliminado - Eliminado
Eliminado - - Eliminado
Eliminado - - Eliminado
Eliminado - - Eliminado
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